10:00 AM:  2020-080
10:40 AM:  2020-064

11:00 AM:  2020-167
2020-168
2020-169
2020-170
2020-171

1:00 PM 2020-041

GRANT COUNTY
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION
FINAL
HEARING SCHEDULE

MARCH 25™, 2021
LITTLETON
THE FERTILIZER PLANT

HONG
HONG
HONG
HONG
HONG

AMSTUTZ

131-746-006
130-538-075

161-764-000
161-765-000
161-788-000
161-179-000
161-791-000

312-574-000

*ADDITIONAL EVIDENCE FOR THESE HEARINGS MUST BE RECEIVED BY ALL

PARTIES NO LATER THAN FEBRUARY 25, 2021.

To attend BOE Hearing Telephonically, please contact the Clerk for the Board at (509) 754-3171 or by email at

BOE@grantcountywa.gov

UPDATED: March 15%, 2021



