## GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION FINAL

## **HEARING SCHEDULE**

## MARCH 25<sup>TH</sup>, 2021

10:00 AM:	2020-080	LITTLETON	131-746-006
10:40 AM:	2020-064	THE FERTILIZER PLANT	130-538-075
11:00 AM:	2020-167 2020-168 2020-169 2020-170 2020-171	HONG HONG HONG HONG	161-764-000 161-765-000 161-788-000 161-179-000 161-791-000
1:00 PM	2020-041	AMSTUTZ	312-574-000

\*ADDITIONAL EVIDENCE FOR THESE HEARINGS MUST BE RECEIVED BY ALL PARTIES NO LATER THAN FEBRUARY 25, 2021.

To attend BOE Hearing Telephonically, please contact the Clerk for the Board at (509) 754-3171 or by email at BOE@grantcountywa.gov